Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar.
Noida-201303

GSTIN: 09AABCC0703C2ZE

State: Uttar Pradesh / Code: 09

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Double Occupancy for Two People (Novotel) ₹ 55,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 55,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 9,900.00

Grand Total ₹ 64,900.00
Amount in Words: INR Sixty-four thousand nine hundred Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory